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1. Prosekova, Viktoria NVSP 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.20 5. 18.1 345.25

201B 1.8 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 32.40 2. (67.60)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 2. (107.50)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 1. (149.50)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 1. (190.45)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 1. (244.45)

205C 2.8 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 54.60 1. (299.05)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 46.20 1. (345.25)

2. Konanykhina, Anna NVSP 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 32.00 8. 17.7 320.75

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.60 8. (65.60)

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 8. (98.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 35.15 9. (133.15)

5231D 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.00 10. (171.15)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 43.20 7. (214.35)

205C 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 50.40 5. (264.75)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 56.00 2. (320.75)

3. Steinhagen, Emily GER 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 8. 17.4 309.95

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 14. (62.60)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 31.35 14. (93.95)

403B 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 10. (132.80)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 7. (173.75)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 5. (219.35)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 6. (261.35)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 48.60 3. (309.95)

4. Huljev, Bruna CRO 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 18. 17.3 307.75

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 38.00 4. (66.80)

403B 2.1 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 4. (104.60)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 36.00 4. (140.60)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.00 4. (177.60)

205C 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 44.80 4. (222.40)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 44.55 3. (266.95)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 40.80 4. (307.75)

5. Schneider, Lena-Philine GER 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 30.40 14. 16.3 306.30

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 40.50 1. (70.90)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.95 1. (109.85)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 2. (147.65)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 2. (186.50)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 42.00 2. (228.50)

303C 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.00 4. (265.50)

5233D 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 40.80 5. (306.30)
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6. Johnson, Chloe COLE 201B 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 24.30 22. 17.3 297.75

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.05 16. (61.35)

103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 16. (92.55)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 8. (133.50)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 9. (171.30)

303B 2.3 5.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 36.80 10. (208.10)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 36.45 10. (244.55)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 53.20 6. (297.75)

7. Vershinina, Anastasia RUS 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 43.05 1. 17.5 291.50

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 29.60 3. (72.65)

201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 33.30 3. (105.95)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 30.40 7. (136.35)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.75 8. (173.10)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 37.20 9. (210.30)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 35.00 8. (245.30)

5235D 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 46.20 7. (291.50)

8. Morche, Mette Fee GER 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 30.40 14. 17.4 288.25

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 33.30 6. (63.70)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 37.05 6. (100.75)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 6. (139.60)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 35.70 6. (175.30)

205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 25.20 15. (200.50)

405C 2.7 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 44.55 9. (245.05)

5233D 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 8. (288.25)

9. Powley, Elizabeth COLE 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 8. 18.0 285.20

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 33.30 5. (65.30)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 5. (102.35)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.85 3. (141.20)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 36.75 3. (177.95)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 47.25 3. (225.20)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 2. (267.20)

5152B 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 1.5 18.00 9. (285.20)

10. Podyapolskaya, Marina RUS 403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 2. 17.1 276.65

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 31.20 7. (70.05)

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 29.70 7. (99.75)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 5. (139.65)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 5. (177.45)

105B 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 24.00 13. (201.45)

205C 2.8 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 30.80 15. (232.25)

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 10. (276.65)
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11. Zalunina, Safiia NVSP 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 29.60 16. 17.8 276.35

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 13. (64.70)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 29.45 13. (94.15)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 11. (131.95)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.75 11. (168.70)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 46.20 6. (214.90)

305C 2.8 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 19.60 13. (234.50)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 41.85 11. (276.35)

12. Levytska, Oleksandra UKR 403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.80 4. 17.0 274.55

103B 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 9. (64.20)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 32.40 9. (96.60)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.15 12. (131.75)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 35.70 14. (167.45)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 8. (210.65)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.0 24.30 12. (234.95)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 39.60 12. (274.55)

13. Eikermann, Jazzelle SVNA 403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.65 6. 17.9 273.70

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 17. (61.05)

201B 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 30.60 17. (91.65)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 29.45 18. (121.10)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 33.60 18. (154.70)

205C 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 47.60 11. (202.30)

305C 2.8 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 11. (235.90)

5235D 2.8 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 37.80 13. (273.70)

14. Wernicke, Tara SSV 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 16. 17.4 270.95

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 30.60 18. (60.20)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 18. (91.55)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 34.65 16. (126.20)

5132D 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 32.55 17. (158.75)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 33.60 17. (192.35)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 40.80 14. (233.15)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 37.80 14. (270.95)

15. Scott, Amelia COSD 201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 33.30 7. 17.7 268.10

301B 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 35.15 12. (68.45)

103B 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 12. (94.85)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 36.75 13. (131.60)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.00 13. (167.60)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 33.60 14. (201.20)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 45.90 7. (247.10)

205C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 21.00 15. (268.10)
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16. Anisimov, Marina NVSP 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 27.20 19. 17.8 264.95

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.70 10. (62.90)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 33.30 10. (96.20)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 14. (130.40)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 12. (168.20)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.75 12. (201.95)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 29.40 16. (231.35)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 16. (264.95)

17. Dummer, Frieda DHFK 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 12. 17.0 255.95

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 15. (63.60)

301B 1.9 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 29.45 15. (93.05)

403B 2.1 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 32.55 17. (125.60)

5132D 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 16. (163.40)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.60 16. (197.00)

405C 2.7 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 22.95 18. (219.95)

5233D 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 17. (255.95)

18. Mikynova, Eliska CZE 201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 31.50 11. 17.3 252.75

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 31.35 20. (62.85)

103B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 20. (86.85)

5231D 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 30.00 20. (116.85)

403B 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 27.30 20. (144.15)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 38.40 19. (182.55)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 32.40 19. (214.95)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 18. (252.75)

19. Larcada, Emma ESP 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.85 2. 17.4 250.00

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 19. (65.25)

201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 26.10 19. (91.35)

301B 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 22. (91.35)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 31.50 22. (122.85)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 49.95 22. (172.80)

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 53.20 17. (226.00)

105B 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 24.00 19. (250.00)

20. Lingslebe, Grete DHFK 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 25.60 21. 17.1 245.60

201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 27.00 21. (52.60)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 32.30 21. (84.90)

403B 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 25.20 21. (110.10)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 30.45 21. (140.55)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 36.00 20. (176.55)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 37.80 20. (214.35)

5333D 2.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 31.25 20. (245.60)
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21. Hargreaves, Beatrice COLE 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 27.20 19. 15.9 233.70

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 11. (66.05)

201B 1.8 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 29.70 11. (95.75)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 34.20 15. (129.95)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 15. (166.70)

203B 2.2 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 23.10 18. (189.80)

303C 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 12.00 21. (201.80)

105C 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 31.90 21. (233.70)

22. Hernandez, Jenna F. ESP 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 12. 16.8 225.25

301B 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 26.60 22. (57.80)

201B 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 25.20 22. (83.00)

5331D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.70 19. (118.70)

403B 2.1 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 26.25 19. (144.95)

203B 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 30.80 21. (175.75)

405C 2.7 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 13.50 22. (189.25)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 22. (225.25)


